

THRISSUR DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to: Kerala Throwball Association & Member Thrissur District Sports Council Mob: +919048092229, +914872607374 Email: tsrthrowball@gmail.com Address: Playball Sports Vadanapilly Thrissur Kerala 680614 Web Site: www.Throwballkerala/Throwballthrissur.com

BOYS FIXTURE

SN SAMAJAM ATRS AND SPORTS CLUB			
VS			
SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PAZHUVIL			
	-		
SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL GURUVAYOOR			
VS			
YOUTH ICON OLLUR			
IC ENGLISH SCHOOL			
VS			
ST. THOMAS TIRUR			
NOTRE DAME SCHOOL (BYE)	J		
<u>GIRLS FIXTURE</u>			
ST. JOSPH C.G.H.S.S MISSION QUARTERS TSR			
VS			
YUVASHABDHAM OLLUR			
ST. THOMAS H.S.S THIRUR	-		
VS			
NOTRE DAME SCHOOL			
No THE DAME SCHOOL		·	
SN SAMAJAM ARTS AND SPORTS CLUB			
VS]		
SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PAZHUVIL			
KULAPATHI MUNSHI BHAVANS	-		
VS			
SREE GOKULAM PUBLIC SCHOOL GURUVAYOOR			
SALL GORULAWI I OBLIC SCHOOL OURU VATOOR			
SN VIDYA BHAVAN CHENTRAPPINNY			



Venue: VKNM Stadium Thrissur Date : 06/07/2023 Akash M Secretary in-charge Thrissur District Throwball Association



Diljith Biju Chairman Technical Committee